

MACC 92-19

Order No.09

dt. 25/11/2022

Today is fixed for Report from Falakata P.S.

Petitioner and O.P. 2 file respective advocate hazira.

No report is received from Falakata P.S.

I/C Falakata P.S. is again directed to submit the accident information report and other relevant documents in connection with Falakata P.S Case No. 290/19 dt. 06/06/2019 u/s 279/338/304 A of IPC by 15/03/2023.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the I/C Falakata P.S for information and compliance.

Fix **15/03/2023** for Report from Falakata P.S.

D & C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
F.T.C II, Alipurduar