

Order No. 10
dated 15/03/2023

Today is fixed for Report from Falakata P.S.
Petitioner files advocate hazira.
O.P 2 files advocate hazira.
No report is received.

To **16/06/2023** for Report from Falakata P.S.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar