

Order No.12
dt. 11/08/2023

Petitioner and O.P 2 file respective hazira through their advocate.
No report is received.

To **29/11/2023** for Report.

D & C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
W.B.J.O 00942