

MACC 92-2019 (R 92-2019)
CNR No.WBJP05-001615-2019

Order No. 14
dtd.16.02.2024

This day is fixed for framing of issue.

Petitioner and OP 2 file hazirah through their respective Lawyer.

Accordingly, the case record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same be kept with the record.

To 04.04.2024 for P.H.

Dictated & corrected
by me ;

Judge, Macc Tribunal
FTC-II, Alipurduar.

Judge, Macc Tribunal.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
[WB00942]