

MACC 92-19

Order No. 21

Dtd: 04.04.25

1. The case is scheduled for filing showing cause.
2. OP No 2 is represented by Ld Advoate.
3. On behalf of the petitioner, Ld Advocate files a petition seeking time on the ground mentioned therein.
4. Considered & allowed.
5. PO has been transferred.
6. Case is adjourned.
7. Fix 16/06/25 for filing showing cause.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(In-charge)*