

MACC 92/19

Order No : 24

Dated : 01.11.25

Today is the date fixed for receiving report from National Lok Adalat.
Petitioner files lawyer hazira along with examination in chief of PW 1 & PW 2. Let
the same be kept with record.
OP No 2 files lawyer hazira.
It appears that the matter is not settled nor any report is received.
Fix 09/03/26 for PH (evidence of PW 1 & PW 2).

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*